

City of Naperville



Legislation Details

File #: 17-719 **Version**: 1

Type:ResolutionStatus:PassedFile created:9/11/2017In control:City CouncilOn agenda:9/19/2017Final action:9/19/2017

Title: Adopt the Resolution Approving Execution of an Agreement between the City of Naperville and the

Naperville Fire Protection District for Installation of Water Main and Acquisition of a Fire Truck.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution (NFPD Water Main and Fire Truck).pdf, 2. NFPD Water Main Fire Truck Agreement 9-

19-17 CC Mtg fin.pdf, 3. Exhibit A (Green Acres Fire Truck Agrement).pdf, 4. Exhibit B (Green Acres

Fire Truck Agreement).pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/19/2017	1	City Council	adopted	Pass